Meriam Process Technologies 10920 Madison Ave. ▪ Cleveland, OH 44102
TEL:  216.281.1100  •  FAX:  216.281.0228  •  EMAIL: sales@meriam.com  •  www.meriam.com
M1 Series
Digital Manometer / Calibrator
The M1 Series of handheld manometers from Meriam Process Technologies
combines form, fit and function to deliver precision pressure measurement for field,
plant or lab use.  For reference indication and shirt pocket convenience, select the
low cost M100 Digital Manometer with its +/- 0.25% FS accuracy. Or specify the

(3) Nylon tubing, 6 ft., PN: A34103-3,
(2) Tee, Brass, 1/8” O.D. Tubing PN: A34112,
(1) Adapter, 3/16” Hose Barb to 1/8” MNPT PN:A34142-2,
(6) Adapter, 1/8” O.D. Tube to 1/8” MNPT PN: A34012
A34477 Basic Test Kit, Includes:
Nylon Tubing, 10 FT., PN: A34103-2
Adapter, Brass, Tubing to 1/8” MNPT PN:A34102
9A000053 ABS plastic carrying case
9P000058 Spare Protective Boot – Red
(each M1 comes standard with a protective boot)
Z1055 NIST Traceable Certificate with Data
TEL:  216.281.1100  •  FAX:  216.281.0228  •  EMAIL: sales@meriam.com  •  www.meriam.com
NCAT105
Technical Specifications
Type Range D/G/A
DN0028 0 to 28.00” H2O Differential
DN0138 0 to 138.0” H2O Differential
DN0416 0 to 416.0” H2O Differential
DN0832 0 to 832.0” H2O Differential
DN2000 0 to 2000” H2O Differential
GN0005 0 to 5.000 PSI Gauge
GN0015 0 to 15.00 PSI Gauge
GN0030 0 to 30.00 PSI Gauge
GN0050 0 to 50.00 PSI Gauge
GN0100 0 to 100.0 PSI Gauge
AN0775 0 to 775.0 mm Hg Absolute
AN1551 0 to 1551 mm Hg Absolute
AN2585 0 to 2585 mm Hg Absolute
EASTERN ENERGY SERVICES PTE LTD.